MACTROL-REFU PVT. LTD
Product description
At a glance
Customer benefits
MAC-EcoSM-220 series (AC 220V) servo motors have various series of
frame size: 60mm,80mm,90mm, 110mm,130mm,150mm and 180mm；
four series of rated speed:

 4 4.6 185
Frame size 110
110F-2-02NM-3000 2 6 3000  0.6 220 4 0. 425* 10
- 3
 4 4.5 158
110F-2-04NM-3000 4 12 3000  1.2 220 5 0. 828* 10
- 3
 4 6.2 189
110F-2-05NM-3000 5 15 3000  1.5 220 6 0. 915* 10
- 3
 4 7 204
110F-2-06NM-2000 6 18 2000  1.2 220 6 1.111* 10
- 3
 4 7.8 217
Frame size 130
130F-2-04NM-2500 4 13 2500  1 220 4 1.101* 10
- 3
 4 6.5 165
130F-2-05NM-2000 5 15 2000  1 220 5 1.333* 10
- 3
 4 7.3 173
130F-2-05NM-2500 5 15 2500  1.3 220 5 1.333* 10
- 3
 4 7.3 173
130F-2-06NM-2500 6 18 2500  1.5 220 6 1.544* 10
- 3
 4 8 183
130F-2-7D7NM-2500 7.7 23.1 2500  1.6 220 6 2.017* 10
- 3
 4 9.2 197
130F-2-7D7NM-2000 7.7 23.1 2000  2 220 7.5 2.017* 10
- 3
 4 9.2 197
130F-2-7D7NM-3000 7.7 23.1 3000  2.4 220 9 2.017* 10
- 3
 4 9.2 197
130F-2-10NM-1500 10 30 1500  1.5 220 6 2.595* 10
- 3
 4 10.8 218
130F-2-10NM-2500 10 30 2500  2.6 220 10 2.595* 10
- 3
 4 10.8 218
130F-2-15NM-1500 15 45 1500  2.3 220 9.5 3.24* 10
- 3
 4 14.4 263
130F-2-15NM-2500 15 45 2500  3.8 220 17 3.24* 10
- 3
 4 14.4 263
Frame size 150
150F-2-15NM-2500 15 45 2500  3.8 220 16.5 6.15* 10
- 3
 4 19.4 230
150F-2-18NM-2000 18 54 2000  3.6 220 16.5 6.33* 10
- 3
 4 21.2 250
150F-2-23NM-2000 23 69 2000  4.7 220 20.5 8.94* 10
- 3
 4 24.2 280
150F-2-27NM-2000 27 81 2000  5.5 220 20.5 11.19* 10
- 3
 4 27.2 306
Frame size 180
180F-2-17D2NM-1500
17.
2
43 1500
2.7 220 10.5 3.4* 10
- 3
 4 19.5 226
180F-2-19NM-1500 19 47 1500  3 220 12 3.8* 10
- 3
 4 20.5 232
180F-2-2D15M-2000
21.
5
53 2000
4.5 220 16 4.7* 10
- 3
 4 22.2 243
180F-2-27NM-1000 27 67 1000  2.9 220 12 6.1* 10
- 3
 4 25.5 262
180F-2-27NM-1500 27 67 1500  4.3 220 16 6.1* 10
- 3
 4 25.5 262
180F-2-35NM-1000 35 70 1000  3.7 220 16 8.6* 10
- 3
 4 30.5 292
180F-2-35NM-1500 35 70 1500  5.5 220 24 8.6* 10
- 3
 4 30.5 292
180F-2-48NM-1500 48 96 1500  7.5 220 32 9.5* 10
- 3
 4 40 346
MACTROL-REFU PVT. LTD